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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 69 Total Team
7 14 13 MANATO Neil
3 9 2 CANLAS Lorence

19 83 Total Team
16 62 11 DOMINGO Lourenz
19 46 Total Team

8 14 2 CANLAS Lorence
10 21 7 GAY John Eugenio

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

13 73 Total Team
4 12 1 ADAM CCGNO Aidam A
4 19 9 HU Rhenze Edmund G

12 96 Total Team
9 56 10 ABDULWAHAB CG SN1

18 67 Total Team
4 17 9 HU Rhenze Edmund G
4 25 2 GATDULA CG SN2 Rudy D

Best Scorer 14 42 8 COGUIMBAL Mark Leo8 33 1 ADAM CCGNO Aidam A

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 94 Total Team
9 22 10 CASAS Francis
9 24 12 PAULINO Marc Kenneth

11 44 Total Team
7 19 8 COGUIMBAL Mark Leo
2 5 10 CASAS Francis
0 73 Total Team

25 Total Team
75 211 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 102 Total Team
7 19 1 ADAM CCGNO Aidam A
6 13 11 FRANCISCO CG SN2 Lerry
6 41 Total Team
2 5 7 DE LA VEGA CG ENS John
2 11 11 FRANCISCO CG SN2 Lerry
0 57 Total Team

22 Total Team
55 200 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ADU • Davies Paint Adamson 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 AGUILAR Jude Christian

2 CANLAS LorenceL

4 YBOA John Anthony

5 MENOR Joel

6 BERMUDEZ Francis

7 GAY John Eugenio

8 COGUIMBAL Mark Leo

10 CASAS Francis

11 DOMINGO Lourenz

12 PAULINO Marc Kenneth

13 MANATO NeilL

14 BALLON Jason

16 DONGON Jhan Rey Fritz

18 BAPTISTA Rommel

  
L L L




  
  
  
  
  
  
L L L


 

5

1

7
14
11

2
9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

PASCUA George
SANTOS Fritz Michael

PCG • Philippine Coast Guard 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ADAM CCGNO Aidam A

2 GATDULA CG SN2 Rudy D

3 MIJARES CG SN2 John Carl

4 BATOSALEM CG ENS Rodolf DC

5 VIZCARRA CG P02 Virgilio UL

6 MANINGDING CG ASN Adrian T

7 DE LA VEGA CG ENS John Kevin C

8 MOLINYAWE Jonarth Prepose

9 HU Rhenze Edmund GL

10 ABDULWAHAB CG SN1 Al-Frazin M

11 FRANCISCO CG SN2 Lerry John C

13 GARCIA CG ASN Dan Fernando M

14 GALVEZ CG SN1 Leo Eleazar L

16 DEL PILAR Rafael L

  
  


L L


  
 
L L L

  
  


  
 

8
6

1
5
3

8

2

Coach:
Assistant:

RIVADENERA

Referees: CELSO Bob (NR) & SANCHEZ Polly (NR)

PCG
ADU 3

0 19
25

22
25

14
25

55
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:26 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 21010/22/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 19:00 End: 20:29 Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Preliminaries (POOL C)


